
Last Name First Name Organisation Job Title
Dakowicz Krzysztof Adampol S.A. President
Kildiuszkin Dmitrij Adampol S.A. Business Development Manager
Sewastianik Elżbieta Adampol S.A. Group Customer Senior Specialist
Szeligowski Krzysztof Adampol S.A. Chief Sales Officer FVL
Żukowski Alan Adampol S.A. Sales and logistics co-ordinator
De Keyser Joost AET - Antwerp Euroterminal SA Manager Ro-Ro department
De Larivière Yves AET - Antwerp Euroterminal SA Managing Director
Bronsert Michael ARS Altmann AG Sales and Marketing Manager
Hoffmann Michaela ARS Altmann AG Deputy Executive Director Sales 
Picco Alberto ARS Altmann AG Chief Sales Officer
Piri Perttu Assistor-Uuttera Oy Managing Director
Hildebrandt Malte AUTO1 Group AG Head of Logistics Fulfilment Germany
Len David AUTO1 Group AG Director Production Europe
Sciascia-Lafond Annelyse AUTO1 Group AG Director Logistics Europe
Stelmakh Viktor AutoConsulting Editor
Brockmüller Arnd Autolink Germany GmbH Managing Director
Nurmetalo Tarmo Autolink Germany GmbH
Reigo Kristjan-Jaak Autolink Germany GmbH Managing Director
Conforti Claudio Automar S.p.A. Junior Assistant
İşler Bilgin Autoport Terminal Operator sa Managing Director
Armosino Marco Autotrade & Logistics S.p.A. General Manager
Comini Roberto Autotrade & Logistics S.p.A. Chief Strategy Officer
Dailide Tomas Autoverslas JSC Head of Sales and Business Development
Stasevicius Arnas Autoverslas JSC Director of Autoverslo Terminalas
Karnelutti Jure AvtoTransporti Kastelec Head of Logistics
Kastelec Jaka AvtoTransporti Kastelec General Manager Assistant
Eriksson Mats Axess Logistics Sweden AB CEO
Eriksson Maria Axess Logistics Sweden AB Journalist
Giagnoni Mario BallSystem Spa Head of OEMs and Logistic Service Provider
Mottola Imbemba Emanuele BallSystem Spa Marketing Manager
Glenn Nigel BCA Automotive Managing Director
Hindley Mark BCA Automotive Business Development Director
Leblanc Romain BCA Group Transport Director Europe
Caballero Blanco Benito Bergé Gefco, S.L. Chief Operating Officer
Diaz Ruben Bergé Gefco, S.L. Key Account Manager
Lazaro Carlos Bergé Gefco, S.L. Commercial General Manager 
Gual Nuria Bergé Marítima SL Commercial Delegate
Marcos Juan Carlos Bergé Marítima SL Commercial Director
Bertani Sergio Bertani Trasporti S.p.A. President
Pool Jack BigMile BV CEO
Giedraitis Dovydas Bleiras Logistics Operations Manager
Jakeliunas Mantas Bleiras Logistics Head of Logistics
Tilvytis Kęstutis Bleiras Logistics CEO
Zaborskytė Roberta Bleiras Logistics Operations Manager
Gueth Patrick BLG Automobile Logistics GmbH & Co. KG Global Head of Sales & Key Account Manager
van Rüschen Deike BLG Automobile Logistics GmbH & Co. KG Key Account Manager
Fabian Oliver BLG AutoRail GmbH Sales Director
Buskohl Leonard BLG AutoTerminal Deutschland GmbH Manager Operations
Reichenauer Sandra BMW AG Manager Transport Planning and Steering
Wiech Thomas BMW AG Senior Manager Transport Planning and Steering
Wiedemann Martin BMW AG Transport Planning, Transport Steering
Mollica Marco Brucato De.T.A. Internationali S.R.L Logistics Manager
Garriga Julio C.A.R. Consulting Group Global Key Account Manager
Wigerinck Wim C.Ro Agencies SA Head of Commercial
Molenaar Charlotte C.Ro Ports Automotive Rotterdam Account Manager
Gowin Artur CarCollect Account Manager
Borrmann Peter CAT Automobillogistik GmbH & Co. KG Managing Director
Grabowski Marcin CAT Mosolf Polska Transport Director
Mateusz Aleksy CAT Mosolf Polska International Forwarding Manager
Jacobsen Simon Cuxport GmbH Manager Automobile Logistics
Kolen Ton DAF Trucks N.V. Product Planner Manager
Combach Eva Daimler AG Director Global Transportation 
Timmermans Pierre DB Cargo AG Member of the Board, Sales
Birnstein Kai DB Cargo Logistics GmbH SVP Automotive
Flores Alexia DB Cargo Logistics GmbH Senior Account Manager
Gümpel Karl DB Cargo Logistics GmbH Head of Customer Solutions Center Automotive
Leibnitz Sabine DB Cargo Logistics GmbH Senior Account Manger
Moonitz Alice DEAN Czech Sales Manager
Zita Roman DEAN Czech Branch Manager
Steblaj Tomaz DEAN Slovakia s.r.o. CEO
Ziegler Erik DEAN Slovakia s.r.o. Branch Manager
Barth Ortolf DFDS A/S Route Director
Goller Franz DFDS A/S Business Development Director, Automotive
Westerberg Maria DFDS A/S Project and Account Manager, Automotive
Dubolino Dario DG Mobility and Transport (DG MOVE), European Commission
Lejeune Bernd DHL Automotive GmbH Head of FVL
Menninga Tobias DHL Automotive GmbH Value Creation & Vendor Manager
Mikus Jo Maximilian DHL Automotive GmbH FVL Carrier Manager
Qaiser Matin DHL Automotive GmbH Business Process Manager
Hütten Frank DVZ - Deutsche Verkehrs-Zeitung EU Correspondent
Bünning Michael ECG Consultant
Kiss Szilvi ECG Research & Projects Manager
Scognamiglio Serena ECG Communications Officer
Sdoukou Panagiota ECG Communications & Events Manager
Serbu Andreea ECG Research & Projects Manager
Sturgeon Mike ECG Executive Director
Elbert Frans Elbert B.V. Inland Shipping Director
Antonissen Tom EUreSupport srl EU Affairs Adviser
Adriansens Bert Euro Marine Logistics NV Senior Manager Sales, Marketing & Port Logistics
Pressani Jose Euro Marine Logistics NV Commercial Director
O'Connell Michael Euro-Med Ireland Logistics Ltd. General Manager
Wolff Dan Eurotran EU Affairs Manager
Jacobus Roel Flows Journalist
Holeček Jan Frey Services d.o.o. FVL Flow Manager Central Europe 
Milković Ivan Frey Services d.o.o. Director Central Europe
Klaiber Christian-Titus Friedrichshafener Institut für Familienunternehmen ECG Academy Director
Prügl Reinhard Friedrichshafener Institut für Familienunternehmen Professor Entrepreneurship & Innovation
Ćurić Zoran Frikus špedicija d.o.o. Managing Director 
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Mehrtens Frits Frits Mehrtens Consultancy bv Managing Director
Agneray Serge GCA Logistique Automobile General Manager Automotive Logistics Division
Kresa Tomasz GCA Logistique Automobile International Commercial Manager
Pic Arthur GCA Logistique Automobile Directeur Général Adjoint Logistique Automobile
Geuss Rainer GEFCO Deutschland GmbH Process engineer
Barthe Fabrice GEFCO Italia S.p.A. General Manager
Benguigui Olivier GEFCO SA FVL VP Sales/ Development
Fagula Peter GEFCO SLOVAKIA s.r.o FVL Operations Manager
Kralova Andrea GEFCO Slovakia s.r.o Site manager FVL 
Doukas Anthony Global Maritime Enterprises Ltd. Managing Director
Neblik Marcin Global Motion Sp. z.o.o. Sales Director
Choi Jiyung Glovis Europe GmbH SCM Manager
Rütten Hendrik Glovis Europe GmbH Contract & Controlling Specialist
Schnelle Frank Glovis Europe GmbH Director
Graglia Simone Graglia s.r.l. Business Development Manager 
Graglia Antonino Graglia s.r.l. Key Account Manager
Iasiello Eugenio Grimaldi Euromed S.p.A Manager Short Sea Line
Pizzuti Claudio Grimaldi Euromed S.p.A Executive Euromed Commercial & Operations Dept.
Baldissara Costantino Grimaldi Group S.p.A Commercial, Logistics & Operations Director
De Rosis Alessandro Grimaldi Group S.p.A Logistics Manager
Di Dato Ciro Grimaldi Group S.p.A Logistics Executive
Rizzi Ariani Filippo Grimaldi Group S.p.A Commercial Manager
Satariano Francesco Grimaldi Group S.p.A Short Sea Sales Executive
Alonso Javier Groupe CAT Account Manager
Rodriguez Arocha Arnaldo Groupe CAT Sales Manager
Geerts Marina GTT Carcarriers NV Bookkeeper
Gijbels Dominique GTT Carcarriers NV Director
Rabijns Tom GTT Carcarriers NV Head of Logistics
Peisey Bruno HAROPA PORT Key Account Manager
Langenhan Fridtjof Hochschule Hof Program Head International Management
Hödlmayr Johannes Alexander Hödlmayr International AG General Manager
Shelton Paul Hödlmayr International AG Manager International Sales & Business Development
Steininger Paul Hödlmayr International AG Director International Sales & Business Development
Sundl Andreas Hödlmayr International AG Chief Operating Officer
Geschke Michael Hödlmayr Logistics Belgium Regional Managing Director
Schwentner Jürgen Hödlmayr Logistics GmbH Manager, Marketing & Sales
Gacsó Sándor ICL Systems Finished Vehicle Logistics Expert
Koch Johannes ICL Systems Finished Vehicle Logistics Expert
Luttmann Rudolf ICL Systems Managing Director Europe
Adriansens Marc ICO Terminals SA Managing Director
Declercq Ruben ICO Terminals SA Sales Manager
D'Hondt Geert ICO Terminals SA Sales Manager Marine & Terminal
Maes Jan ICO Terminals SA Manager Agency & Logistics
Simonart François ICO Terminals SA General Manager Sales
Ahmad Fawad IHS Markit Sales & Business Development Executive
Gutton Amaury IHS Markit Senior Sales Executive
Feddern Dennis INFORM GmbH Business Development
Vossebeld Ruud INFORM GmbH Director Business Development
Mačak Tihomir Inspectus d.o.o CEO
Mannak Matthijs Interrijn B.V. CEO
Straver Ellen Interrijn B.V. Manager Ro-Ro department
Georgescu Raluca JJuan Business Strategy Speciaist
Deiss Hervé Journal de la Marine Marchande Editor in Chief
Dynysiuk Emil KAPI Logistics Sp. Z o.o. Head of Sales and Business Development
Malewski Marcin KAPI Logistics Sp. Z o.o. Managing Director
Guggenbichler Markus Kässbohrer Transport Technik GmbH Head of Sales & Product Management
Percht Günther Kässbohrer Transport Technik GmbH General Manager
ten Brink Ad Koopman Logistics Group B.V. Director Automotive
van der Lingen Mark Koopman Logistics Group B.V. Sales Director Automotive
Righetto Giacomo Kosaas - Kordoba Software As a Service S.L. Chief Operating Officer
Steffens Hilke KPMG AG Senior Consultant and Trainer, ECG Academy
Tóth András Lagermax Autotransport d.o.o. Logistics Manager
Arnezeder Florian Lagermax Autotransport GmbH Head of Sales
Fundeanu Stefana-Karla Lagermax Autotransport SRL Assistant Manager
Myntti Mikael Logent Ports & Terminals AB Manager, Strategic Development & Sales
Belton Eric Lohr Industrie Head of Automotive Division
Catana Alexandre Lohr Industrie Area Sales Manager
Lhomme Francois Lohr Industrie President
Rohrbach Anne Lohr Industrie Head of Sales Europe
Sanchez François Lohr Industrie Sales Area Manager
Akhras Maya MA Logistics SLU CEO
Herron Daniel MA Logistics SLU Business Development Director
Balčiūnienė Agne Manvesta Key Account Manager
Jasiulioniene Neringa Manvesta Director of FVL Division 
Stankevičius Mantas Manvesta CEO
Yılmazkarasu Fatih Marport Terminal Operators S.A. Director of Trade and Customer Relations
Börner Benedikt Mercuri Urval Principal Consultant
Coppola Stefano Messaggero Marittimo di Livorno Television operator
Sarti Giulia Messaggero Marittimo di Livorno Journalist
Vilà Casanovas Lluís Metratir Automoviles, S.A. Commercial Director
Milenkovic Dragan Milsped AML D.0.0. Vehicle Logistics Director
Obradovic Radenko MILSPED Automotiv Logistics CEO
van Groenewoud Bas Mitsubishi Motors Europe B.V. General Manager Supply Chain Management
van Heel Rob Mitsubishi Motors Europe B.V. Vehicle Logistics Manager
Koch Tim MOSOLF Automotive Railway GmbH Operations Rail
Eiben Lukas MOSOLF Automotive Releasing Solutions GmbH Head of Sales
Frentzen Helmut MOSOLF Automotive Releasing Solutions GmbH Managing Director
Mamaqi Darlina MOSOLF Automotive Releasing Solutions GmbH Project Manager
Schönbrunn Stefan MOSOLF Automotive Releasing Solutions GmbH Managing Director
Mosolf Jörg MOSOLF Group CEO 
Geisinger Michael MOSOLF Logistics & Services GmbH Managing Director
Klatte Steffen MOSOLF Logistics & Services GmbH Sales & Business Development Manager
Kuch Steffen MOSOLF Logistics & Services GmbH Sales & Logistics
Spannbauer Tobias MOSOLF Logistics & Services GmbH Head of Sales
Göbel Wolfgang MOSOLF SE & Co. KG Chief Sales Officer
Heitzer Stefanie MOSOLF Transporte GmbH Load Sale Management
Imhof Daniel MOSOLF Transporte GmbH Head of Trucking
Söntgerath Veronika MSG Systems AG Vice President Business Development Logistics
Chevallier Rufigny Quentin Neptune Lines Shipping and Managing Enterprises S.A. Area Manager
Duquenoy Florent Neptune Lines Shipping and Managing Enterprises S.A. Logistics Director
Paterakis Nikos Neptune Lines Shipping and Managing Enterprises S.A. COO
Oldenijens Jarno Network4Cars Logistics Manager



Weinans Patrick Network4Cars Logistics Manager
Brennan Aaron Nissan Europe/Nissan Motor Manufacturing (UK) Ltd Logistics Engineering
Allende Artur Noatum Automotive Commercial Director
Fadlallah Ahmed Noatum Automotive Business Development Manager
Vazquez Xavier Noatum Automotive CEO
Norgaard Jens Norgaard Management & Consulting Owner
Cunningham Des NVD Ltd. Business Development Manager
Delatre Pierre NYK Group Europe Ltd - Benelux Branch Senior Manager - Sales (FR, JP and EV accounts)
Sunahata Koichiro NYK Group Europe Ltd - Benelux Branch Deputy General Manager
Nietrzeba Arnaud Orvipal Trans, SL International Operations and Commercial Manager
Vicente Fernandez Joaquín Orvipal Trans, SL CEO
Palko Gabriel PACOBO Ltd. Commercial Director
López Jesús Palentina de Transportes y Logística S.L. CEO
Miguélez Cavero Fernando Palentina de Transportes y Logística S.L. Business Development Manager
Jorquera Juan-Pedro Pecovasa Renfe Mercancías, SME, SA. Key Account Manager Automotive
Rodriguez Alfonso Pecovasa Renfe Mercancías, SME, SA. Managing Director
Llisterri Anna Port Authority of Barcelona Product Manager Finished Vehicles and Ro-Ro
Paris Lluis Port Authority of Barcelona Commercial Manager
Garcia Navarro Manuel J. Port Authority of Valencia Head of Business Intelligence
Sundmark Claes Port of Gothenburg AB Vice President, Sales & Marketing
Bernard Jean-Luc Port of Nantes Saint-Nazaire Business Development
Drouard André Port of Nantes Saint-Nazaire Responsible of Container Terminal
Morales Pau Port of Tarragona Commercial Coordinator
Fuss Christian ProAct Europe GmbH Managing Director
Van Arsdale Steven PwC Autofacts Manager
Moulin Hervé Renault Nissan Mitsubishi Expert in Vehicle Distribution
Oucouc Najime Renault Nissan Mitsubishi GM Vehicle Logistics & Services Engineering
Marchand Arnaud Renault SA Group Vehicle Logistic Director
Salmon Jean-Baptiste Renault SA Logistics Project Manager
Willemart Christine Renault SA Expert in Outbound Logistics
De Reese Michael Rhenus Ports GmbH & Co KG Managing Director 
Fuhljahn Oliver Rhenus Ports GmbH & Co KG Head of Automobile Logistics Business Development 
Chikmareva Diana Rolfo SpA Area Manager
Magliano Roberto Rolfo SpA Area Manager
Rolfo Dario Rolfo SpA President
Rolfo Giacomo Rolfo SpA Sales Director
Bok Bart J. RPM Europe B.V. Vice President Quality Assurance & Operations
Maszczak Jaroslaw RPM Europe B.V. Senior Vice President
Siemssen Marco RPM Europe B.V. Vice President of Sales & Solutions
Salloum Walid Salloum Logistics GmbH CEO
Arrarte Patricio Santander Port Authority Ro-Ro Manager
Jensen Henrik Scandinavian Auto Logistics A/S Managing Director
Roig Jorge Seat S.A. Supply Chain Outbound Manager
Sánchez Avilés Rafael P. Seat S.A. FBU Transport Planning 
Dreher Mathias Sesé Autologistics SLU Managing Director
Nichols Dominic Sevatas Strategic Relationship Manager
Bauwens Timon SHIPPEO Sales Development Representative
Baytekin Bahadir SHIPPEO Solution Consultant
Kamenetsky Kirill SHIPPEO Sales Development Representative
Dabužinskas Marius Sia LV Dolvera Transport and Logistics Manager  
Jankauskas Darius Sia LV Dolvera General Manager  
Ulčinas Nerijus Sia LV Dolvera Jurist
Breitung Jens Smart Europe GmbH Senior Manager Order & Distribution 
Chen Wenli Smart Europe GmbH Order & Distribution Manager
Lehr Claudio Smart Europe GmbH Senior Specialist Order & Distribution 
Aleksiev Boris Sped S LTD Purchasing Engineer
Darakova Maria Sped S LTD Manager
Boussard Clément Stanley Robotics CEO
Carroll Lucas Stanley Robotics Business Development Manager
Lips Mathieu Stanley Robotics VP Engineering
Lerminiaux Dirk Stellantis Transport Manager Benelux
Nartus Frederik Stellantis Logistics Director
Wardak Harun Stena Line Scandinavia AB Sales Manager Freight
Govaerts Bert Stobart Automotive Europe nv Operations Director
Hustinx Raf Stobart Automotive Europe nv Managing Director
Anton David Suardiaz Shipping Lines Commercial Manager
Duato Marcos Suardiaz Shipping Lines Commercial Director 
Pueyo Ignacio Suardiaz Shipping Lines Commercial Manager
Straube Frank Technische Universität Berlin Professor Logistics / Managing Director Institute Technology and Management
Limburg Lucien Tesla Motors (Europe) Manager
Mustienes Ferrer Jose Antonio Tesla Motors (Europe) Strategy & Project Manager
Dent Tony The Bristol Port Company Director of Automotive Trade 
Carpentier Christophe Toyofuji Shipping Co. Ltd. Manager
Deville Jean-Christophe Toyota Motor Europe Head of Vehicle Logistics
Thomas Steve Toyota Motor Europe Head of VLG Planning and Engineering
van der Merwe Leon Toyota Motor Europe VP Supply Chain
Fernandez Tomas Rafael Tradisa Logicauto S.L. Co-ordinator TSP & Special Operations
Sandín Luis Tradisa Logicauto S.L. Key Account Manager
Beltran Javier Tradisa Operador Logistico, S.L. Chief Operating Officer
Creperio Marco Tradisa Operador Logistico, S.L. Chief Sales Officer
López Juan José Tradisa Operador Logistico, S.L. Sales Manager
Martin Gonzalo Tradisa Operador Logistico, S.L. Managing Director
Redier Antoine Tradisa Operador Logistico, S.L. International General Director
Griffith Mark Transics Deutschland GmbH Senior Account Manager
Nevado Samuel Transportes Ferroviarios Especiales S.A. General Manager - Logistics & Rail Division Finished Vehicle Distribution
Sanchez Gerardo Transportes Ferroviarios Especiales S.A.  Key Account Manager
Yvens Claude Transportmedia Editor in Chief
Miliute Gintare UAB Hegelmann Transporte Head of Sales and Purchasing
Morgan Mark UCM Global Ltd. Quality and Risk Director
Edvardsen Glenn UECC - United European Car Carriers CEO
Mørk Per Christian UECC - United European Car Carriers COO
Pfanhauser- Ridderheim Petra UECC - United European Car Carriers Sales Manager
Svenningsen Bjørn UECC - United European Car Carriers Director Sales & Marketing
Chow Namrita Ultima Media Ltd ECG Business Intelligence Analyst
Van Herenthals Jan UniCar Group General Manager
Wolberg Hartmut Unikai Managing Director
Gedminas Paulius United Transline UAB Board Member
Turolevicius Vaidas United Transline UAB Board Member
Blum Franz Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH Managing Director
Gamsjäger Dominic Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH Technical Manager Rail Loading
Mackinger Thomas Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH Corporate Controlling
Werner Wolfgang Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH CFO



Kenmore Christopher Vehnet Ltd CEO
Stürmer Christoph Vindelici Advisors AG Partner, Automotive Practice Lead
Kleijwegt Ronald Vinturas B.V. CEO
Bučinskienė Sigita Vitlaima, UAB Quality Manager
Bučnys Justas Vitlaima, UAB Director
Jackūnienė Justina Vitlaima, UAB Commercial Manager
Godfrey Christopher Volvo Car Corporation Global Head Outbound Logistics
Barrios Mary Carmen Wallenius Wilhelmsen SVP Port, Terminal and Stevedoring Ops EMEA
Essolito Antonio Wallenius Wilhelmsen General Manager Europe EPC / VPC
Götz Tobias Wallenius Wilhelmsen Manager Logistics Solutions EMEA
Holth Christian Wallenius Wilhelmsen VP, Vehicle and High & Heavy Services EMEA
Wedebrand Torbjörn Wallenius Wilhelmsen Managing Director
Förch Miriam Zeppelin University Academic employee
Wäger Markus

Last Name First Name Organisation Job Title
Adriansens Bert Euro Marine Logistics NV Senior Manager Sales, Marketing & Port Logistics
Adriansens Marc ICO Terminals SA Managing Director
Agneray Serge GCA Logistique Automobile General Manager Automotive Logistics Division
Ahmad Fawad IHS Markit Sales & Business Development Executive
Akhras Maya MA Logistics SLU CEO
Aleksiev Boris Sped S LTD Purchasing Engineer
Allende Artur Noatum Automotive Commercial Director
Alonso Javier Groupe CAT Account Manager
Anton David Suardiaz Shipping Lines Commercial Manager
Antonissen Tom EUreSupport srl EU Affairs Adviser
Armosino Marco Autotrade & Logistics S.p.A. General Manager
Arnezeder Florian Lagermax Autotransport GmbH Head of Sales
Arrarte Patricio Santander Port Authority Ro-Ro Manager
Balčiūnienė Agne Manvesta Key Account Manager
Baldissara Costantino Grimaldi Group S.p.A Commercial, Logistics & Operations Director
Barrios Mary Carmen Wallenius Wilhelmsen SVP Port, Terminal and Stevedoring Ops EMEA
Barth Ortolf DFDS A/S Route Director
Barthe Fabrice GEFCO Italia S.p.A. General Manager
Bauwens Timon SHIPPEO Sales Development Representative
Baytekin Bahadir SHIPPEO Solution Consultant
Belton Eric Lohr Industrie Head of Automotive Division
Beltran Javier Tradisa Operador Logistico, S.L. Chief Operating Officer
Benguigui Olivier GEFCO SA FVL VP Sales/ Development
Bernard Jean-Luc Port of Nantes Saint-Nazaire Business Development
Bertani Sergio Bertani Trasporti S.p.A. President
Birnstein Kai DB Cargo Logistics GmbH SVP Automotive
Blum Franz Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH Managing Director
Bok Bart J. RPM Europe B.V. Vice President Quality Assurance & Operations
Börner Benedikt Mercuri Urval Principal Consultant
Borrmann Peter CAT Automobillogistik GmbH & Co. KG Managing Director
Boussard Clément Stanley Robotics CEO
Breitung Jens Smart Europe GmbH Senior Manager Order & Distribution 
Brennan Aaron Nissan Europe/Nissan Motor Manufacturing (UK) Ltd Logistics Engineering
Brockmüller Arnd Autolink Germany GmbH Managing Director
Bronsert Michael ARS Altmann AG Sales and Marketing Manager
Bučinskienė Sigita Vitlaima, UAB Quality Manager
Bučnys Justas Vitlaima, UAB Director
Bünning Michael ECG Consultant
Buskohl Leonard BLG AutoTerminal Deutschland GmbH Manager Operations
Caballero Blanco Benito Bergé Gefco, S.L. Chief Operating Officer
Carpentier Christophe Toyofuji Shipping Co. Ltd. Manager
Carroll Lucas Stanley Robotics Business Development Manager
Catana Alexandre Lohr Industrie Area Sales Manager
Chen Wenli Smart Europe GmbH Order & Distribution Manager
Chevallier Rufigny Quentin Neptune Lines Shipping and Managing Enterprises S.A. Area Manager
Chikmareva Diana Rolfo SpA Area Manager
Choi Jiyung Glovis Europe GmbH SCM Manager
Chow Namrita Ultima Media Ltd ECG Business Intelligence Analyst
Combach Eva Daimler AG Director Global Transportation 
Comini Roberto Autotrade & Logistics S.p.A. Chief Strategy Officer
Conforti Claudio Automar S.p.A. Junior Assistant
Coppola Stefano Messaggero Marittimo di Livorno Television operator
Creperio Marco Tradisa Operador Logistico, S.L. Chief Sales Officer
Cunningham Des NVD Ltd. Business Development Manager
Ćurić Zoran Frikus špedicija d.o.o. Managing Director 
Dabužinskas Marius Sia LV Dolvera Transport and Logistics Manager  
Dailide Tomas Autoverslas JSC Head of Sales and Business Development
Dakowicz Krzysztof Adampol S.A. President
Darakova Maria Sped S LTD Manager
De Keyser Joost AET - Antwerp Euroterminal SA Manager Ro-Ro department
De Larivière Yves AET - Antwerp Euroterminal SA Managing Director
De Reese Michael Rhenus Ports GmbH & Co KG Managing Director 
De Rosis Alessandro Grimaldi Group S.p.A Logistics Manager
Declercq Ruben ICO Terminals SA Sales Manager
Deiss Hervé Journal de la Marine Marchande Editor in Chief
Delatre Pierre NYK Group Europe Ltd - Benelux Branch Senior Manager - Sales (FR, JP and EV accounts)
Dent Tony The Bristol Port Company Director of Automotive Trade 
Deville Jean-Christophe Toyota Motor Europe Head of Vehicle Logistics
D'Hondt Geert ICO Terminals SA Sales Manager Marine & Terminal
Di Dato Ciro Grimaldi Group S.p.A Logistics Executive
Diaz Ruben Bergé Gefco, S.L. Key Account Manager
Doukas Anthony Global Maritime Enterprises Ltd. Managing Director
Dreher Mathias Sesé Autologistics SLU Managing Director
Drouard André Port of Nantes Saint-Nazaire Responsible of Container Terminal
Duato Marcos Suardiaz Shipping Lines Commercial Director 
Dubolino Dario DG Mobility and Transport (DG MOVE), European Commission
Duquenoy Florent Neptune Lines Shipping and Managing Enterprises S.A. Logistics Director
Dynysiuk Emil KAPI Logistics Sp. Z o.o. Head of Sales and Business Development
Edvardsen Glenn UECC - United European Car Carriers CEO
Eiben Lukas MOSOLF Automotive Releasing Solutions GmbH Head of Sales
Elbert Frans Elbert B.V. Inland Shipping Director
Eriksson Mats Axess Logistics Sweden AB CEO
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Eriksson Maria Axess Logistics Sweden AB Journalist
Essolito Antonio Wallenius Wilhelmsen General Manager Europe EPC / VPC
Fabian Oliver BLG AutoRail GmbH Sales Director
Fadlallah Ahmed Noatum Automotive Business Development Manager
Fagula Peter GEFCO SLOVAKIA s.r.o FVL Operations Manager
Feddern Dennis INFORM GmbH Business Development
Fernandez Tomas Rafael Tradisa Logicauto S.L. Co-ordinator TSP & Special Operations
Flores Alexia DB Cargo Logistics GmbH Senior Account Manager
Förch Miriam Zeppelin University Academic employee
Frentzen Helmut MOSOLF Automotive Releasing Solutions GmbH Managing Director
Fuhljahn Oliver Rhenus Ports GmbH & Co KG Head of Automobile Logistics Business Development 
Fundeanu Stefana-Karla Lagermax Autotransport SRL Assistant Manager
Fuss Christian ProAct Europe GmbH Managing Director
Gacsó Sándor ICL Systems Finished Vehicle Logistics Expert
Gamsjäger Dominic Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH Technical Manager Rail Loading
Garcia Navarro Manuel J. Port Authority of Valencia Head of Business Intelligence
Garriga Julio C.A.R. Consulting Group Global Key Account Manager
Gedminas Paulius United Transline UAB Board Member
Geerts Marina GTT Carcarriers NV Bookkeeper
Geisinger Michael MOSOLF Logistics & Services GmbH Managing Director
Georgescu Raluca JJuan Business Strategy Speciaist
Geschke Michael Hödlmayr Logistics Belgium Regional Managing Director
Geuss Rainer GEFCO Deutschland GmbH Process engineer
Giagnoni Mario BallSystem Spa Head of OEMs and Logistic Service Provider
Giedraitis Dovydas Bleiras Logistics Operations Manager
Gijbels Dominique GTT Carcarriers NV Director
Glenn Nigel BCA Automotive Managing Director
Göbel Wolfgang MOSOLF SE & Co. KG Chief Sales Officer
Godfrey Christopher Volvo Car Corporation Global Head Outbound Logistics
Goller Franz DFDS A/S Business Development Director, Automotive
Götz Tobias Wallenius Wilhelmsen Manager Logistics Solutions EMEA
Govaerts Bert Stobart Automotive Europe nv Operations Director
Gowin Artur CarCollect Account Manager
Grabowski Marcin CAT Mosolf Polska Transport Director
Graglia Simone Graglia s.r.l. Business Development Manager 
Graglia Antonino Graglia s.r.l. Key Account Manager
Griffith Mark Transics Deutschland GmbH Senior Account Manager
Gual Nuria Bergé Marítima SL Commercial Delegate
Gueth Patrick BLG Automobile Logistics GmbH & Co. KG Global Head of Sales & Key Account Manager
Guggenbichler Markus Kässbohrer Transport Technik GmbH Head of Sales & Product Management
Gümpel Karl DB Cargo Logistics GmbH Head of Customer Solutions Center Automotive
Gutton Amaury IHS Markit Senior Sales Executive
Heitzer Stefanie MOSOLF Transporte GmbH Load Sale Management
Herron Daniel MA Logistics SLU Business Development Director
Hildebrandt Malte AUTO1 Group AG Head of Logistics Fulfilment Germany
Hindley Mark BCA Automotive Business Development Director
Hödlmayr Johannes Alexander Hödlmayr International AG General Manager
Hoffmann Michaela ARS Altmann AG Deputy Executive Director Sales 
Holeček Jan Frey Services d.o.o. FVL Flow Manager Central Europe 
Holth Christian Wallenius Wilhelmsen VP, Vehicle and High & Heavy Services EMEA
Hustinx Raf Stobart Automotive Europe nv Managing Director
Hütten Frank DVZ - Deutsche Verkehrs-Zeitung EU Correspondent
Iasiello Eugenio Grimaldi Euromed S.p.A Manager Short Sea Line
Imhof Daniel MOSOLF Transporte GmbH Head of Trucking
İşler Bilgin Autoport Terminal Operator sa Managing Director
Jackūnienė Justina Vitlaima, UAB Commercial Manager
Jacobsen Simon Cuxport GmbH Manager Automobile Logistics
Jacobus Roel Flows Journalist
Jakeliunas Mantas Bleiras Logistics Head of Logistics
Jankauskas Darius Sia LV Dolvera General Manager  
Jasiulioniene Neringa Manvesta Director of FVL Division 
Jensen Henrik Scandinavian Auto Logistics A/S Managing Director
Jorquera Juan-Pedro Pecovasa Renfe Mercancías, SME, SA. Key Account Manager Automotive
Kamenetsky Kirill SHIPPEO Sales Development Representative
Karnelutti Jure AvtoTransporti Kastelec Head of Logistics
Kastelec Jaka AvtoTransporti Kastelec General Manager Assistant
Kenmore Christopher Vehnet Ltd CEO
Kildiuszkin Dmitrij Adampol S.A. Business Development Manager
Kiss Szilvi ECG Research & Projects Manager
Klaiber Christian-Titus Friedrichshafener Institut für Familienunternehmen ECG Academy Director
Klatte Steffen MOSOLF Logistics & Services GmbH Sales & Business Development Manager
Kleijwegt Ronald Vinturas B.V. CEO
Koch Johannes ICL Systems Finished Vehicle Logistics Expert
Koch Tim MOSOLF Automotive Railway GmbH Operations Rail
Kolen Ton DAF Trucks N.V. Product Planner Manager
Kralova Andrea GEFCO Slovakia s.r.o Site manager FVL 
Kresa Tomasz GCA Logistique Automobile International Commercial Manager
Kuch Steffen MOSOLF Logistics & Services GmbH Sales & Logistics
Langenhan Fridtjof Hochschule Hof Program Head International Management
Lazaro Carlos Bergé Gefco, S.L. Commercial General Manager 
Leblanc Romain BCA Group Transport Director Europe
Lehr Claudio Smart Europe GmbH Senior Specialist Order & Distribution 
Leibnitz Sabine DB Cargo Logistics GmbH Senior Account Manger
Lejeune Bernd DHL Automotive GmbH Head of FVL
Len David AUTO1 Group AG Director Production Europe
Lerminiaux Dirk Stellantis Transport Manager Benelux
Lhomme Francois Lohr Industrie President
Limburg Lucien Tesla Motors (Europe) Manager
Lips Mathieu Stanley Robotics VP Engineering
Llisterri Anna Port Authority of Barcelona Product Manager Finished Vehicles and Ro-Ro
López Jesús Palentina de Transportes y Logística S.L. CEO
López Juan José Tradisa Operador Logistico, S.L. Sales Manager
Luttmann Rudolf ICL Systems Managing Director Europe
Mačak Tihomir Inspectus d.o.o CEO
Mackinger Thomas Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH Corporate Controlling
Maes Jan ICO Terminals SA Manager Agency & Logistics
Magliano Roberto Rolfo SpA Area Manager
Malewski Marcin KAPI Logistics Sp. Z o.o. Managing Director
Mamaqi Darlina MOSOLF Automotive Releasing Solutions GmbH Project Manager
Mannak Matthijs Interrijn B.V. CEO
Marchand Arnaud Renault SA Group Vehicle Logistic Director
Marcos Juan Carlos Bergé Marítima SL Commercial Director



Martin Gonzalo Tradisa Operador Logistico, S.L. Managing Director
Maszczak Jaroslaw RPM Europe B.V. Senior Vice President
Mateusz Aleksy CAT Mosolf Polska International Forwarding Manager
Mehrtens Frits Frits Mehrtens Consultancy bv Managing Director
Menninga Tobias DHL Automotive GmbH Value Creation & Vendor Manager
Miguélez Cavero Fernando Palentina de Transportes y Logística S.L. Business Development Manager
Mikus Jo Maximilian DHL Automotive GmbH FVL Carrier Manager
Milenkovic Dragan Milsped AML D.0.0. Vehicle Logistics Director
Miliute Gintare UAB Hegelmann Transporte Head of Sales and Purchasing
Milković Ivan Frey Services d.o.o. Director Central Europe
Molenaar Charlotte C.Ro Ports Automotive Rotterdam Account Manager
Mollica Marco Brucato De.T.A. Internationali S.R.L Logistics Manager
Moonitz Alice DEAN Czech Sales Manager
Morales Pau Port of Tarragona Commercial Coordinator
Morgan Mark UCM Global Ltd. Quality and Risk Director
Mørk Per Christian UECC - United European Car Carriers COO
Mosolf Jörg MOSOLF Group CEO 
Mottola Imbemba Emanuele BallSystem Spa Marketing Manager
Moulin Hervé Renault Nissan Mitsubishi Expert in Vehicle Distribution
Mustienes Ferrer Jose Antonio Tesla Motors (Europe) Strategy & Project Manager
Myntti Mikael Logent Ports & Terminals AB Manager, Strategic Development & Sales
Nartus Frederik Stellantis Logistics Director
Neblik Marcin Global Motion Sp. z.o.o. Sales Director
Nevado Samuel Transportes Ferroviarios Especiales S.A. General Manager - Logistics & Rail Division Finished Vehicle Distribution
Nichols Dominic Sevatas Strategic Relationship Manager
Nietrzeba Arnaud Orvipal Trans, SL International Operations and Commercial Manager
Norgaard Jens Norgaard Management & Consulting Owner
Nurmetalo Tarmo Autolink Germany GmbH
Obradovic Radenko MILSPED Automotiv Logistics CEO
O'Connell Michael Euro-Med Ireland Logistics Ltd. General Manager
Oldenijens Jarno Network4Cars Logistics Manager
Oucouc Najime Renault Nissan Mitsubishi GM Vehicle Logistics & Services Engineering
Palko Gabriel PACOBO Ltd. Commercial Director
Paris Lluis Port Authority of Barcelona Commercial Manager
Paterakis Nikos Neptune Lines Shipping and Managing Enterprises S.A. COO
Peisey Bruno HAROPA PORT Key Account Manager
Percht Günther Kässbohrer Transport Technik GmbH General Manager
Pfanhauser- Ridderheim Petra UECC - United European Car Carriers Sales Manager
Pic Arthur GCA Logistique Automobile Directeur Général Adjoint Logistique Automobile
Picco Alberto ARS Altmann AG Chief Sales Officer
Piri Perttu Assistor-Uuttera Oy Managing Director
Pizzuti Claudio Grimaldi Euromed S.p.A Executive Euromed Commercial & Operations Dept.
Pool Jack BigMile BV CEO
Pressani Jose Euro Marine Logistics NV Commercial Director
Prügl Reinhard Friedrichshafener Institut für Familienunternehmen Professor Entrepreneurship & Innovation
Pueyo Ignacio Suardiaz Shipping Lines Commercial Manager
Qaiser Matin DHL Automotive GmbH Business Process Manager
Rabijns Tom GTT Carcarriers NV Head of Logistics
Redier Antoine Tradisa Operador Logistico, S.L. International General Director
Reichenauer Sandra BMW AG Manager Transport Planning and Steering
Reigo Kristjan-Jaak Autolink Germany GmbH Managing Director
Righetto Giacomo Kosaas - Kordoba Software As a Service S.L. Chief Operating Officer
Rizzi Ariani Filippo Grimaldi Group S.p.A Commercial Manager
Rodriguez Alfonso Pecovasa Renfe Mercancías, SME, SA. Managing Director
Rodriguez Arocha Arnaldo Groupe CAT Sales Manager
Rohrbach Anne Lohr Industrie Head of Sales Europe
Roig Jorge Seat S.A. Supply Chain Outbound Manager
Rolfo Dario Rolfo SpA President
Rolfo Giacomo Rolfo SpA Sales Director
Rütten Hendrik Glovis Europe GmbH Contract & Controlling Specialist
Salloum Walid Salloum Logistics GmbH CEO
Salmon Jean-Baptiste Renault SA Logistics Project Manager
Sanchez François Lohr Industrie Sales Area Manager
Sanchez Gerardo Transportes Ferroviarios Especiales S.A.  Key Account Manager
Sánchez Avilés Rafael P. Seat S.A. FBU Transport Planning 
Sandín Luis Tradisa Logicauto S.L. Key Account Manager
Sarti Giulia Messaggero Marittimo di Livorno Journalist
Satariano Francesco Grimaldi Group S.p.A Short Sea Sales Executive
Schnelle Frank Glovis Europe GmbH Director
Schönbrunn Stefan MOSOLF Automotive Releasing Solutions GmbH Managing Director
Schwentner Jürgen Hödlmayr Logistics GmbH Manager, Marketing & Sales
Sciascia-Lafond Annelyse AUTO1 Group AG Director Logistics Europe
Scognamiglio Serena ECG Communications Officer
Sdoukou Panagiota ECG Communications & Events Manager
Serbu Andreea ECG Research & Projects Manager
Sewastianik Elżbieta Adampol S.A. Group Customer Senior Specialist
Shelton Paul Hödlmayr International AG Manager International Sales & Business Development
Siemssen Marco RPM Europe B.V. Vice President of Sales & Solutions
Simonart François ICO Terminals SA General Manager Sales
Söntgerath Veronika MSG Systems AG Vice President Business Development Logistics
Spannbauer Tobias MOSOLF Logistics & Services GmbH Head of Sales
Stankevičius Mantas Manvesta CEO
Stasevicius Arnas Autoverslas JSC Director of Autoverslo Terminalas
Steblaj Tomaz DEAN Slovakia s.r.o. CEO
Steffens Hilke KPMG AG Senior Consultant and Trainer, ECG Academy
Steininger Paul Hödlmayr International AG Director International Sales & Business Development
Stelmakh Viktor AutoConsulting Editor
Straube Frank Technische Universität Berlin Professor Logistics / Managing Director Institute Technology and Management
Straver Ellen Interrijn B.V. Manager Ro-Ro department
Sturgeon Mike ECG Executive Director
Stürmer Christoph Vindelici Advisors AG Partner, Automotive Practice Lead
Sunahata Koichiro NYK Group Europe Ltd - Benelux Branch Deputy General Manager
Sundl Andreas Hödlmayr International AG Chief Operating Officer
Sundmark Claes Port of Gothenburg AB Vice President, Sales & Marketing
Svenningsen Bjørn UECC - United European Car Carriers Director Sales & Marketing
Szeligowski Krzysztof Adampol S.A. Chief Sales Officer FVL
ten Brink Ad Koopman Logistics Group B.V. Director Automotive
Thomas Steve Toyota Motor Europe Head of VLG Planning and Engineering
Tilvytis Kęstutis Bleiras Logistics CEO
Timmermans Pierre DB Cargo AG Member of the Board, Sales
Tóth András Lagermax Autotransport d.o.o. Logistics Manager
Turolevicius Vaidas United Transline UAB Board Member



Ulčinas Nerijus Sia LV Dolvera Jurist
Van Arsdale Steven PwC Autofacts Manager
van der Lingen Mark Koopman Logistics Group B.V. Sales Director Automotive
van der Merwe Leon Toyota Motor Europe VP Supply Chain
van Groenewoud Bas Mitsubishi Motors Europe B.V. General Manager Supply Chain Management
van Heel Rob Mitsubishi Motors Europe B.V. Vehicle Logistics Manager
Van Herenthals Jan UniCar Group General Manager
van Rüschen Deike BLG Automobile Logistics GmbH & Co. KG Key Account Manager
Vazquez Xavier Noatum Automotive CEO
Vicente Fernandez Joaquín Orvipal Trans, SL CEO
Vilà Casanovas Lluís Metratir Automoviles, S.A. Commercial Director
Vossebeld Ruud INFORM GmbH Director Business Development
Wäger Markus
Wardak Harun Stena Line Scandinavia AB Sales Manager Freight
Wedebrand Torbjörn Wallenius Wilhelmsen Managing Director
Weinans Patrick Network4Cars Logistics Manager
Werner Wolfgang Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH CFO
Westerberg Maria DFDS A/S Project and Account Manager, Automotive
Wiech Thomas BMW AG Senior Manager Transport Planning and Steering
Wiedemann Martin BMW AG Transport Planning, Transport Steering
Wigerinck Wim C.Ro Agencies SA Head of Commercial
Willemart Christine Renault SA Expert in Outbound Logistics
Wolberg Hartmut Unikai Managing Director
Wolff Dan Eurotran EU Affairs Manager
Yılmazkarasu Fatih Marport Terminal Operators S.A. Director of Trade and Customer Relations
Yvens Claude Transportmedia Editor in Chief
Zaborskytė Roberta Bleiras Logistics Operations Manager
Ziegler Erik DEAN Slovakia s.r.o. Branch Manager
Zita Roman DEAN Czech Branch Manager
Żukowski Alan Adampol S.A. Sales and logistics co-ordinator


